
RAU/RAUMO Series
Roof Axial Upblast Ventilators

PennBarry is introducing its new line of Roof Axial Upblast 
ventilators.
The RAU/RAUMO is ideal to provide exhaust ventilation where 
removal of high volume of air for large spaces is necessary such 
as warehouses, gymnasiums, manufacturing facilities and other 
general ventilation applications.
These Upblast Roof Axial Exhaust Ventilators offer a robust 
construction of galvanized steel making them weather resistant 
while maintaining a competitive weight. Both the RAU / RAUMO 
features equal roof curb dimensions for ease of new installations. 
Their curb dimensions match most common curb dimensions 
existent in the market which facilitates retrofit jobs.
The RAUMO provides easy access to the motor and drives for 
service and parts replacement directly from the roof eliminating 
the need of disturbing the interior space. The motor compartment 
is accessible without tools for ease of service.

Introducing our new line of
Roof Axial Upblast Fans
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Features of RAU/RAUMO Fans:

• Static pressure up to 0.5 in. wg.
• Flow capacity up to 37,000 CFM.
• Statically and dynamically balanced stamped aluminum propeller with steel hub.
• Galvanized Steel Construction.
• Complies with AMCA Standard 204-96.
• Size range from 20” to 60”.

Model A B C D E F Curb Cap

20 28.25 22.88 16.38 2.00 23.38 12.38 30.00

24 30.50 25.75 15.88 2.00 28.13 12.38 34.00

30 38.50 28.50 19.88 2.00 34.50 16.38 40.00

36 42.50 33.00 19.75 2.00 41.00 19.75 46.00

42 50.75 37.00 19.75 2.00 47.50 16.38 52.00

48 57.00 41.13 21.00 2.00 53.50 17.50 58.00

54 61.88 45.13 22.63 2.00 61.00 19.00 66.50

60 70.88 49.25 23.00 2.00 67.00 19.00 72.50
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Model A B C D Curb Cap

20 28.25 46.88 21.25 2.25 29.50

24 30.50 49.75 21.75 225 33.50

30 38.50 56.38 25.75 2.25 39.50

36 42.50 61.00 25.75 2.25 45.50

42 50.75 65.00 25.75 2.25 51.50

48 57.00 69.00 25.75 2.25 57.50

54 61.88 74.88 27.50 2.25 66.00

60 70.88 80.63 29.25 2.25 72.00

RAUMORAUMO

For more information, contact your local sales representative or visit our website at
www.pennbarry.com


